


CRANE RENTALS

A SUBSIDIARY
OF BUCKS COUNTY
CONSTRUCTION CO.

Natiqnwide

Heavy & Specialized
Hauling

Welders -—— Compressors

“IN PHILA. CALL"

H0tart 4-6333

152 MONROE AV.
PENNDEL

157-379%

MGHUGH BR“THERS Open a Saving Account:Now in Person or by Mail

SAVINGS MAKES THE DIFFERENCE

Savings Insured up to $20,000

LANGHORNE
FEDERAL SAVINGS &

LOAN ASSOCIATION

Langhorne, Pa.

Phone: 757-5138

A. Paul Townsend, Jr., Secretary

EL 7-1212
EL 7-3700

OAKFORD, PENNA.

® LUMBER
® MILLWORK

" ® BUILDING
MATERIALS

e HARDWARE

\FUEL OIL @ COAL
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COMPLIMENTS OF
Sylvester

& Keating, Inc.
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REALTORS - INSURANCE

ESTABLISHED 1929

151 BELLEVUE AVENUE
PENNDEL, PENNSYLVANIA

757-6988




FOUR WINS — FOUR HONORS

So far the Neshaminy Redskins have drawn top billing and rave reviews for winning per-
formances in the first four contests. The four players pictured below have been selected for
individual honors by local press, radio, and TV.

JIM CAMPBELL — gave a stellar performance from his defensive halfback position against
Bishop Egan. By virtue of his outstanding “blanket job” he was selected as “Player of the
Game" by TV Channel 7B.

MIKE EMANUEL - premier linebacker and defensive leader of the Savages, Mike has been
nominated for the “Big 33" game and was selected as ““Lineman of the Week" by the
Bucks County Courier Times.

WALT JUSTICE — has given an all - out effort from his tackle position on defense as well as
offense when needed. He is at his best rushing the QB when he fades to pass. His top level
work has earned him a nomination for the Pennsylvania *’Big 33" game.

ANDY KOCH — rugged, hard-running fullback, His 3 TD's in the Pennridge game led to the
Courier Times "Back of the Week’* award and Philadelphia area “‘Back of the Week’' honors
from the Maxwell Club of Philadelphia,

TIME OUT

“FOUR DOWN — SEVEN TO GO”

No. 1 - BISHOP EGAN — Fell to the Redskins by a 17—0 score as the defensive “Savages’ effectively throttled
the Eagles attack to lead the way to an opening victory.

No.2-PENNRIDGE — Found the offensive “Warriors” attack too much to handle as the ‘Skins backs scored
early and often to seal win number two by a 33—6 margin.

No. 3 - EASTON — Wilted in the 95° heat and Redskin pressure as they melted undera an afternoon sun
by a score of 23—6 for the ‘Skins opening win in the Big Seven conference.

No.4 - WM ALLEN — The previously unbeated Canaries tock an early 6—0 lead but the Redskins roared
back and won going away by the score of 26—6.

MxOCH IMsSOr

“Hello Huskies™ - Louis Dieruff H. S. of Allentown moves into the Redskin reservation tonight. As with three
of their first four opponents, the ‘Skins face another undefeated opponent, Dieruff fields a veteran outfit
that has won three straight this season. Most of the Huskies were part of a 16—6 win over the Redskins last
season and they will be out to prove it was no accident. However, Neshaminy also fields a team composed of
many players who suffered through that same game last season. The ‘Skins will remember that “a fumbled
punt on their own 2 yard line “‘gave” the Huskies the break needed in an otherwise rugged, head-to-head battle.
Both teams will be going all out for this one because the winner moves into a commanding position to take
the coveted Big Seven crown. Only Bethlehem Liberty, undefeated at this time, stand in the way of tonights
winner. Coach Bednarik has indicated that he believes he has one of the finest teams in the State and his
record so far shows he may be right. Coach Swartz perfers to concentrate on the game at hand even while his
record matches that o f the ““Huskies” coach. Bath coaches and teams have a lot going on this game — only
one can win — the other one will taste defeat for the first time.

G 0-0-0-00 REDSKINS!
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REDSKIN COACHING STAFF

HEAD COACH — SWARTZ

COACH HART COACH ALLISON

COACH WATTO COACH KURZINSKY

COACH LEVANS

The 1970-71 Neshaminy “Redskins”: Row 1, left to right: J. Sidman, ]. Shenefelt, ]. Campbell, J. Rotolo, C. Johnston, R. Rosenblatt, |. Chamber-
lain, M. Dougherty, R. Kautter, R. Zickgraf, ]. Sroba, A. Oser, A. Capron. Row 2: K. Hill, J. Meyer, J. Fredericks, ]. Neky, J. Seitz, D. Pyle, S. Luce
W. Justice, J. Carugati, R. VanHorn, W. Mote, B. Smith, 5. Mason, Row 3: ]. Swartz, B. Traney, K. Neufeld, R. Clark, T. Fisher, ]. Dalfas, R. Adams
R. Wylzinski, R. Mclntyre, W. Buckley, A.Wasilov, P. Silas, B. McHale, B. Durland, M. Emanuel, T. Kelly, V. Forchetti, A. Koch, F. Tyrol, H. Geyer
P. Sabol, P. Cordelli, P. Skupakis.
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VANCE F

ORCHETTI — Defensive Tackle

JIM SEITZ — Defensive End

DAVE PYLE - Linebacker

ITIM KELLY - Linebacker

RICH ROSENBLATT - Linebacker TONY FISHER - Defensive Tackle



Left to Right: J. Campell, J. Seitz, V. Forchetti, T. Fischer, J. Sidman, M. Emanuel, R. Rosenbaltt, D. Pyle,
T. Kelly, F. Tyrol, A, Wasilov, K. Hill

REDSKIN OFFENSIVE “WARRIORS”

Front Left to Right: S. Mason, B. Buckley, P. Silas, M. Dougherty, B. McHale, R. Durland, W. Justice, R. Adams;
Standing L. to R.: M. Mclntyre, A. Koch, J. Swartz, B. Traney, P. Cordelli, P. Sckupakus, B. Smith
R



RESERVAT 1ONS

7575742

ROUND
TABLE
ROOM
PRIVATE PARTIES
AND
BUSINESS
MEBETINGS TO 30

COURT JESTERS BAR
“THE UNUSUAL"

1033 BELLEYUE AVE,

CHOICE WINE®
& LIQUORS

LUNCHEONS
DINNERS

“KING §

ROOM”

DINING &

BAMQUET
FACILITIES TO 200

p rince o[’oungg

FOOD & DRINK AS

Dining & Dancing Inh
"KING ROOM"

Entertainment In
== “PRINCE LOUNGE"

YOU LIKE IT

(ACROSS FROM LANGHORNE
PENNDEL RR STATION)

LANGHORNE, PA.

THE PRESCRIPTION DRUG STORE

Langhorne, Pa.

Irwin's Drug Store|

BUCKS COUNTY OFFICES

CENTRAL-PENN
NATIONAL BANK

Member Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation

Bellevue Avenue and
Superhighway — Langhorne
757-9184

Feasterville Sporting Goods

GOOD LUCK REDSKINS

151 BUSTLETON AVE
FEASTERVILLE, PA 19047
ELmwood5-1413

COMPLETE TEAM & SCHOOL OUTFITTERS

LANGHORNE DRUG STORE

Let us fill your prescription —

PRE B TIOHS

We Pick up and Deliver

" 106 S. BELLEVUE AVENUE, LANGHORNE, PA.
757-6969

STOCKBURGER CHEVROLET, INC.

RENTING: Mini-Homes m

Tent Trailers
Motor Homes
Pick-Up Campers a Specialty!

215 So. State Street, Newtown, Pa. - W0O8-3851




It's the real thin

NESHAMINY SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Probable Starting Line-Up — Defense

HB - Hill - 24 HB - Campbell - 43 HB - Sidman - 13

LB - Kelly - 50
= ﬁLB—EmanuaI-m ﬁm-l’vle-n

MG - 5 LE - Wasilov - 84
RE . Seitz - 66 G - Rosenblatt - 64

RT - Fisher - 76 LT - Forchetti - 70 :

Probable Starting Line-Up. — Offense

LT - Justice - 77 C - McHale - 53 RT - Silas - 75
LE - Adms -86 LG - Durland - 63 RG - Doughtery - 61

&

RE - Mason - 85

miiQB -Swartz - 12

g

HB - Koch - 36 FB - Traney - 33 HB - Mcintyre - 35

Illegal position Clipping. Illegal use of

or groczdum Peloylofigane: \ Bheas hungd G Loss of down
R i Crawling. Personal foul. o

llegal forward

handing.

fair cotch
or forward pass

— :
Offside or violalion lllegal motion; Unsportsmanlike conduct. Delay start
of free-kick rules. illegal shift, both hands. of half. Illegal participation. lllegal forward pass.



Enjoy
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Trade-mark (®)

Trade-mark (R)

DEFENSE
84 Dave Sands LE
Jeff Bleamer LT
Dennis Clouse MG
Luke Scharkozy RT
John Boynton RE
Frank Skrapits LB
Gene Sweeney LB
67 Joe Artinger LHB
81 John Kraus S
30 Allan Flamish S
34 Bill Stengel RHB
Officials:
OFFENSE GEORGE EDWARDS
80 Gene Sweeney LE PAT GARRAMONE
74 Paul Weibel LT GEORGE HUSOVSKY
64 Claude Beidler LG EUGENE HASTZELL

51 Harry Reed Cc
65 Bill Schimeneck RG
77 Jeff Bleamer RT

Dave Sands RE
John Bednarik OB
Larry Cole LHB
Mike Zambelli FB

Mike Reiter

JOHN “JEEP” BEDNARIK
Dieruff Head Coach

Sl NESHAMINY’S NEXT HOME GAME — BENSALEM, Friday, Oct. 23 at 8:00 p.m.

TEAMS 1 2 3 4

DIERUFF “HUSKIES*

Boll ready

|l ;
O AN N HIGH SCH O 10w o 0N S | ioielo
U S = O

O Safely. ,l\
; (T NN | il [t s @ : h a

PO RN E TN R e AN o
B Boll s dead.  Cormem 2>

For touchback,
wave sidewise.

“COCA-COLA™ AND “COKE” ARE REGISTERED TRADE-MARKS WHICH IDENTIFY ONLY THE PRODUCT OF THE COCA-COLA COMPANY. PRINTED IN U.S.A.

Incomplete forward pass.
Penalty declined. No play
Officials time ot ~~ or noscore.

down field on pass. interlocked interference.



ROLLERAMA SKATING RINK

“FUN FCR THE WHOLE FAMILY"

Route 413 and Newportville Road, Levittown, Pa.

Call 949-2782 for Group and Party Rates

BUCK

Bustleton & Bridgetown Pikes
Feasterville, Pennsylvania

s

HOTEL \

a_ax_o

Compliments of

LANGHORNE

COUNTRY CLUB
GOLF SWIMMING

North Bellevue Avenue

757-6951 LANGHORNE

ettt Vol B AL B

OPEN 24 HOURS

g,

~

357-9849

DUNKIN'
DONUTS

906 BUSTLETON PK, FEASTERVILLE, PA,

SODANOQO’'S AUTO PARTS

SH I ELDS PHARMACY

PRESCRIPTION
SPECIALISTS
—— COMPLETE MACHINE SHOP SERVICE =— ':‘ ARMACY
LINCOLN HIGHWAY AND HULMEVILLE AVE. v ?[;EVOSE
PENNDEL, PENNA.
757-51156 Windsor 5-2444 355-1555
‘\
cK QEDSKINS!!! )\\/k i
D LULH
i = = TREVOSE FAMILY

BUCKS COUNTY

= -
__—" BEVERAGE CO.
-

757-3702 Penndel, Pa.

e

SHOE STORE

SPECIALIZING IN
~F AMOUS BRANDS —
: CANCELL ATIONS

Elmwood and Brownsville Road
Trevose, Pa.
Phone ELmwood 7-0209

COMPLIMENTS OF FEASTERVILLE PLAZA MERCHANT’S ASSOC.

1 Quek

REDSKINS

(oo

Frank Manero’s Barber Shop
Frankford Cleaners Plaza Bar

Plaza Beauty Shop
F. W. Woolworth

Angelo’s Pizza

Germantown Savings Bank
Greater Finance Co.

Plaza Music Mart

Pantry Pride

FEASTERVILLE, PENNSYLVANIA




Dieruff High School 1970 Football Squad

First row, left to right — B. Trotter, Coach; D. Sands; D. Miller; H. Reed; L. Scharkozy; J. Bleamer; B. Stengel;
J. Bednarik; M. Reiter; L. Cole; C. Beidler; J. Kraus; T. Colbaugh; D. Lagosky; Head Coach, J. Bednarik.

Second row, left to right — L. Lewis, Coach; W. Wagner; B. Schimenek; P. Weibel; R. Moyer; J. Gaycheck; E. Layton;
M. Zambelli; S. Kuti; D. Benson; A. Flamish; R. Fillis; D. Clouse; J. Sweeney; J. Boynton; L. Callaway.

Third row, left to right — M. Paraszczak; J. Molinaro; G. Kuti; P. Wood; B. Burch; D. Leauber; J. Parry; R. Rivera;
E. Rizzuto; D. Dankel; B. Bruchok; J. Artinger; G. Williams; T. Foulk; F. Skrapits; G. Yaniger, Coach.

Dieruff High School Coaches

. : i ] i .
Front row, left to right — D. Weaver; W. Wood; Head Coach, J. Bednarik; J. Smith.
Back row, left to right — L. Lewis; B. Trotter; G. Yaniger; K. Newhard.




Redskins’

COLORS: RED and BLUE

Roster & Staff

NO. NAME POSITION
10 PETE CORDELLI OB
11 CHRIS BAHR K
12 JOHN SWARTZ QB
13 JAY SIDMAN HB
14 DON DRIPPS aB
20 KEN NEUFELD HB
21 JEFF SHENEFELT HB
22 RICH KAUTTER HB
23 BART SMITH HB
24 KEVIN HILL HB
30 ELLIS CONNOR HE
31 JOE CHAMBERLAIN LE—-G
32 JOE SROBA HB
33 BRUCE TRANEY FB
34 JOE NEKY LB
35 RICH McINTYRE HB
36 ANDY KOCH FB
40 BILL MOTE C
41 PETE SCKUPAKUS FB
42 DAVE PYLE Le
43 JiM CAMPBELL HB
44 FRANK TYROL HB
50 TIM KELLY LB
51 MIKE EMANUEL LB
52 ROY CLARK C
53 BRUCE McHALE C
60 JOHN FREDERICK G
61 MIKE DOUGHERTY G
62 RANDY ZICKGRAF G
63 BOB DURLAND G
64 RICH ROSENBLATT LB
65 CARL JOHNSTON G
66 JIM SEITZ LF—E
67 JAY ROTOLO LB
70 VINCE FORCHETTI LB—-T
71 DAN MEIER LB—-T
72 STEVE LUCE T
73 BOB WILCZINSKI T
74 TOM CARUGATI LB
75 PHIL SILAS T
75 TONY FISHER LE—-T
17 WALT JUSTICE LB-T
80 HOWARD GEYER T
81 PETE SABOL E
82 BILL BUCKLEY E
83 ANDY CAPRON E
84 ALEX WASILOV LB—-E
85 SCOTT MASON E
85 RICK ADAMS E
87 BOB BAN HORN E
14 JOE DNALLAS QB
61 ANDY OSER G
40 MIKE PANNUCCI HB
a1 DALE FORCHETTI HB
Staff
Dr. Charles H. Bryan ...................5uperintendent of Schools

Dr. Kenneth E. King ...
Dr. Stanley Howell .....
Dr. David Marrington ..
Edwin Cunfer ....
George O'Brien: ..

....... Principal of High School
. Ass't Principal of High School
... Ass't Principal of High School
.. Ass't Principal of High School
. Asst Principal of High School

Lo D T P 2 o e ro e o Cob T POy o R L T Head Coach
Robert Hart . .... Ass’t Coach
Pal Allison ...... ... Ass't Coach
JerY AR e e e e e Ass't Coach

JORIWETIO e e

veenreenn Head J. V. Coach

e
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Randolph Kurzinsky
Dr. James Vergis
Bnthony J. Biancosino ..
Margaret Bennet.............
Frances DeShields ...
Andrew Pecuch
Charles Podlesny ..
Joel Baba............
""Jaycees’ ...
Howard Shoo
Trevose, Middletown, Penndel
Howard Troxell

SCHOOL Size: 3,075

WEIGHT CLASS
185 11
160 12
180 12
160 11
155 10
170 12
155 1
150 11
170 10
175 12
165 10
150 1
165 10
190 11
160 11
170 11
190 12
160 11
195 11
180 11
165 12
175 11
195 12
215 12
225 12
175 11
165 12
190 12
170 12
185 12
180 12
175 12
175 12
160 10
215 12
200 11
170 1
175 10
180 12
235 12
210 12
205 12
190 1t
185 11
180 12
160 12
225 12
196 12
170 12
175 12
170 11
175 12
135 1
165 11

................................ Ass't J. V. Coach

.... Team Physician
.................. Band Director
.Majorettes & Color Guard
«eeeeee... Cheerleading Coach
.. Athletic Contest Supervisor

........................... Program
Equipment Manager
.............. Consessions
Middletown Police
.. Rescue Squads
Announcer



No.

11
16
=)
22
*24
=25
28
=30
=32

37
*38
*41

42

44

45

50
251

57

60
*61

62
*64

65

66

67
*68

70

71

7

74
77
*78
*80
*81

83
*84
*85

86

87

88

DIERUFF HIGH

Name

Ron Rivera
Bill Bruchok
John Bednarik
Frank Skrapits
Dave Benson
Mike Reiter
John Parry
Allen Flamish
Larry Cole

Bill Stengel
John Boynton
Mike Zambelli
Scott Kuti
Guy Kuti
Larry Callaway
Dennis Dankel
Walter Wagner
Harry Reed
George Williams
Jim Gaycheck
Richard Fillis
Ed Layton
Claude Beidler
Bill Schimeneck
William Burch
Joe Artinger
Tom Colbaugh
Dennis Clouse
Mark Paraszczak
Rick Moyer
Paul Weibel
Jeff Bleamer
Luke Scharkozy
Gene Sweeney
John Kraus
Pete Wood
Dave Sands
Don Miller
Don Leauber
Tom Foulk
Larry Haydt

* Returning Lettermen

SCHOOL ROSTER

Class

Jr.
Jr.
St
s
5K
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
JE.
Jr.
Sr.
i
Sr.
Jr.
JE:
Sr.
Jr:
Jr.
Sr.
e
Sr.
15
Soph.
Ji:
Sr.
Sr.
Jr:
Jr
dIr:
S
Sk
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
SE
Ji.
Jr
Sr.

Position

HB

QB

QB
FB/LB
HB

WB

wB
Safety
HB

HB
FB/Def. E
FB
Monster
HB

HB

HB
C/Def. E
C/Def. T
C/MG
MG

LB

G

G

G/LB
G/LB
G/Monster
G/Def. E
MG

e

E/LB
E/Def. HB

m m m m m m

Height

5-6
5-11
6-0
57
57
59
5-3
59
5-4
5-10
5-6
6-0
58
5-8
59
5-8
59
5-11
5-8
59
5-7
5-10
5-6
5-7
5-6
59
5-10
5-5
5-10
5-11
5-11
6-3
6-0
5-11
59
58
5-11
5-10
5-10
5-9
5-7

Weight

135
169
164
162
134
172
142
145
145
172
168
175
165
142
140
165
165
201
197
198
158
159
172
154
157
152
150
167
174
197
192
230
208
161
146
152
168
165
153
174
161



REDSKIN STATISTICS FOR FIRST FOUR GAMES

FIRST DOWNS — 61 NET YARDS — 1,070

YARDS RUSHING — 782 PUNTS — 11

PASSES ATTEMPTED — 38 PUNTING AVERAGE — 42
PASSES COMPLETED — 21 FUMBLES — 5

PASSES INTERCEPTED — 5 YARDS PENALIZED — 207
YARDS PASSING — 288 TOTAL POINTS SCORED — 99

“OPPONENTS"” STATISTICS FOR FIRST FOUR GAMES

FIRST DOWNS — 37 NET YARDS — 728

YARDS RUSHING — 295 PUNTS — 17

PASSES ATTEMPTED — 77 PUNTING AVERAGE — 26.5
PASSES COMPLETED — 31 FUMBLES RECOVERED — 5
PASSES INTERCEPTED — 6 YARDS PENALIZED — 80
YARDS PASSING — 433 TOTAL POINTS SCORED — 18

“BIG SEVEN CONFERENCE"

League Overall
ALLENTOWN DIERUFF 200 300
NESHAMINY 200 400
ALLENTOWN ALLEN s 310
BETHLEHEM LIBERTY 151070 300
PENNSBURY i 2.20) 220
BETHLEHEM FREEDOM 020 0 30
EASTON 020 200

ALEX WASILOV — End BILL BUCKLEY — End
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the printing center

1018 trenton road ¢ fallsington, pennsylvania 19054 ¢ 295—8000

v Wedding Invitations

349 BUSTLETON AVE., v Social Stationery
J/ FEASTERVILLE L\ Business Cards '
e = = v Photo-copy Service
—— T

STRATHMANN

HOME CENTER

620 Knowles Ave., Southampton, Penna.
25 Bustleton Pike, Feasterville, Pa.
2 Yards to Serve You

355-6700 357-3940

TREVOSE T.V
&

ELECTRONICS

AMATEUR RADIO &
C.B. HEADQUARTERS
U.H.F. CONVERTORS AND ANTENNAS

“*We Sell the Best and Service the Rest’ . . . .

ELmwood 7-1400 SKyline 7-5300

AFTER THE GAME ...
MEET THE GANG AT

4

ROUTE 1, LANGHORNE, PENNA.
SK 7-3764

100% PURE BEEF HAMBURGERS - TEMPTING
CHEESEBURGERS - OLD-FASHIONED SHAKES
CRISP GOLDEN FRENCH FRIES

LEVITTOWN: Rt. 413 near Pa. Turnpike
MORRISVILLE: 321 West Trenton Avenue
TORRESDALE: 8901 Frankford Avenue

il

B eldemeilﬁ’/ otal Shap

From Our Own HULMEVILLE
CORSAGES — A SPECALITY

Greenhouses ...

SK 7-6560
SK 7-6654

Compliments of

FEENEY'S NURSERY

Feasterville, Pa

-. K TR
A Y <
E ,}N\

“ll -5[ Ty LY !I//

EL7-1328

BLUE ROOF BAR & GRILL

SPECIALIZING IN:

Sandwiches - Clams on Half Shell
Pizza - Steamed Clams
Shrimp

WE ALSO HAVE A BANQUET ROOM

Ron Strong

Old Rt. 13 and Tyburn Rd. - CY5-9918 Raioh Eiberty
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Order From Us . . .

Dﬁggﬁﬁﬂmm
. Inc.

FEASTERVILLE, PENNSYLYANIA

EL mwood 5-1000

NITY 2157

AVINGS

.(r/n// 7{0/);’«/ .upr;uﬂ/ton/

SKYROCKET YOUR SAVINGS WITH
6% SAVINGS CERTIFICATES (&10,000.00 min., term 2 years)
5% PASSBOOK SAVINGS

Calculated from day of Deposit
to Day of Withdrawal

Founded 1866 Assets over

$100,000,000

PINE-WATSON SHOPPING PLAZA
172 PINE STREET, LANGHORNE, PA!
757-2222

600 Neshaminy Mall, Cornwells Heights — 355-5115

Main Office: 4806 Frankford Ave., Phila., Pa.

TREVOSHE

SAVINGS
AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

Savings Accounts Now Earn

per Annum
No Withdrawal Notice Required!
Savings Certificates Available from 5% % to 6%

Four Offices to Serve You:

STREET AND BROWNSVILLE ROADS, TREVOSE
TRENTON AND PENNSYLVANIA AVES., MORRISVILLE
2084 STREET ROAD, CORNWELLS HEIGHTS
BUCKS COUNTY MALL, FEASTERVILLE

FOR YOUR ™
PROTECTION

REEDMAN INTERNATIONAL AUTO CENTER

15 NEW CAR AND 3 TRUCK FRANCHISES
AMERICAN & FOREIGN — INCLUDING 3 JEEP LINES

FACTORY DIRECT DEALER FOR

CHEVROLET PASSENGER CARS — CHEVROLET TRUCKS
IMPERIAL — CHRYSLER — PLYMOUTH — DODGE
RAMBLER — JEEP — JAGUAR — MG — AUSTIN AMERICA
TRIUMPH — SUNBEAM — SIMCA — NSU (of Germany)

RENAULT — PEUGEOT — DODGE TRUCKS

Most Models Available with or without Air Conditioning
Also Available VVehicles with Front Wheel or Four Wheel Drive

REEDMAN

Corporations
WORLD’S LARGEST AUTOMOBILE DEALER

Acres and Acres_qf New and Used Cars and Trucks

U.S. ROUTE 1 & g ; LANGHORNE, PA.

215/757- 4961 or 215/949-3800

Our Service Departments Operate on a 2 Shift Basis
from 8:00 a.m. to 12 Mid.

Visit Reedman’s 150 acre, multi-million dollar automobile center
5,000 new & used passenger car and truck inventory at most times

4. AN20

ANR



